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Making Political Science Matter brings together a number of prominent
scholars to discuss the state of the field of Political Science. In
particular, these scholars are interested in ways to reinvigorate the
discipline by connecting it to present day political struggles. Uniformly
well-written and steeped in a strong sense of history, the contributors
consider such important topics as: the usefulness of rational choice
theory; the ethical limits of pluralism; the use (and misuse) of empirical
research in political science; the present-day divorce between political
theory and empirical science
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Plautus' Bacchides. Aspects related to the context, the characteristics,
the structure and the characters of the play are discussed, as well as
the problem of Plautus' originality regarding the creation of the 'third
deception'.
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